

P  
SLP(Crl.)No. 1971-1973 OF 2001

ITEM No.34

Court No.10

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1971-1973/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2000 in CRR 1404-1404  
of 1999 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

AMAL KUMAR BHATTACHARJI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mr. D R Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.  
  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List this matter for final disposal three  
weeks hence on a non-misc. day.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS

(D.D. Jindal)  
Asstt. Registrar